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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

BRINDISI

2 FONDO
pata: 09/06/18
Colombi: 64
concorrenti: 10

concorrente

AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BERNARDI ADELMO
CASINI-POLUZZI
CORNI MARIO
BERNARDI ADELMO
CORNI MARIO

TIZI GIANCARLO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BERNARDI ADELMO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BERNARDI ADELMO
TASSINI&SERRA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
Fuori classifica
TASSINI&SERRA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO

Matric

37494
32580
36594
37335
37837
37359
203582
37410
37825
203154
13180
202380
37947

135674
203481
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Lancio ora:06.20

Ora arr.

17.53.47
18.13.10
18.05.10
18.08.48
18.22.10
18.18.04
18.13.02
18.30.03
18.38.08
18.40.42
18.57.10
19.15.04
19.18.46

19.30.19
20.20.40

Distan.

702.266
706.319
695.777
697.931
706.319
697.931
692.375
702.266
706.319
702.266
706.319
711.256
702.266

711.256
702.266
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